KINYON TOWNSHIP
General

OTHER DISTRICT LEVIES

County Mill Levy

County Park District

Weed Control District

Vector Control District

Soil Conservation District
Garrison Diversion Conservancy District
State Medical School

Grandin Rural Fire District
Northern Cass School District #97
North Cass Water Resource District

Total Mill Levy

Net Mills after Legislative 12% reduction
Effective Tax Rate Residential

Effective Tax Rate Commercial / Agricultural

TAXABLE VALUATION

2011
36.00
65.75

0.35
2.00
1.00
0.83
1.00
1.00
5.00
143.41
6.00
262.34
1.18%
1.31%
1,170,346

2012
36.00
63.60

0.35
2.00
1.00
0.68
1.00
1.00
4.81
135.05
6.00
251.49
1.13%
1.26%
1,300,652

2013
36.00
62.67

0.35
1.80
1.00
0.70
1.00
1.00
4.94
104.80
6.00
220.26
193.83
0.87%
0.97%
1,430,667

2014
25.00
62.67

0.35
1.80
1.00
0.44
1.00
1.00
5.00
108.55
6.00
212.81
187.27
0.84%
0.94%
1,547,135

2015
24.46
57.42
0.00
1.80
0.90
0.63
1.00
1.00
9.75
114.84
6.00
217.80
191.66
0.86%
0.96%
1,659,700

Change from 2014

Amount
-0.54

-5.25
-0.35

-0.10
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112,565

Percentage

16%

-2.

-8.
-100.
.00%
.00%
.18%
.00%
.00%
.00%

38%
00%
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